Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

County Name Gillespie County
Election Name

2023 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Report
From
To

10/31/23 5:01 PM
10/31/23 7:00 AM
10/31/23 7:00 PM
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Name

DEBORAH JEAN AGNEW
WILLIAM JOSEPH AGNEW
ELMER HUGO AHRENS
CRAIG CHRISTIAN ALTHAUS
VERONICA TODD AUTREY
JO LYNN BAETHGE

LISA SANTILLE BAIRD
AMBER DAWN BAUMANN
TERRY MICHAEL BEHRENDS
KAREN DIETERT BEHRENDS
GLENN STACEY BEHRENDS
LUCILLE HOUY BEHRENDS
AMY KAY BEYER

TRUDY LOUISE BOARDMAN
VALERIE LOVING BONN
VELEDA JAMIE BOYD
DANIEL LUTHER BRACHER
MICHELLE ANN BROKSAS
CATHERINE COOK BURKE
THOMAS WILLIAM BURKE
CHARLES ROBERT BYRD
PEDRO CARRAZANA

KEVIN WAYNE CARTER
JACOB ZACHARY CLARK
BRITTANY PAIGE CLARK
HARTLEY BEN CLAY JR
THOMAS EUGENE CLECKLER
SHERRY L CLECKLER
YOUNGIE CLIFFORD JR
CHERYL HOPPER CLIFFORD
BRENDA JENELLE COLE
ROBERT EMMET CONNOR
BARBARA LOUISE CONNOR
CRAIG L COULTER

DENISE A COULTER
NICHOLAS IAN CRAWFORD
VICKY JO CRENWELGE
NATHAN WALTER CRENWELGE
KRISTY KAY DANZ
SHERRYL JEANNE DAVIS
JAMES ROY DEAN
JACQUELINE RUTH DEAN
THELMA EDITH DERWIN
KENNETH JOHN DERWIN
SHIRLEY A DIERKES
CHARLES HOWARD DOBSON

ELECTION
Election Type General

State ID Polling Place

1003041536 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1003041464 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029613416 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1030815787 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1098623991 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029428716 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029530665 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1156102365 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1002412422 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029519153 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029648294 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1028750038 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029621134 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
2153034472 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1131767938 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1004928703 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029558268 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1214265650 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1104202543 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1104194331 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1140980009 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1063979852 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029510645 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1152848132 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
2135176305 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
2131494858 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029647252 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029585465 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1102250063 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1102250016 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1080544913 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1188678848 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1188678721 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1215833597 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1215833578 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
21738557214 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029558805 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029461685 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029525927 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029583252 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
2145764388 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
2145764374 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029652842 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029635337 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029619694 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
1029563627 GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3

Time

10/31/23 12:43 PM
10/31/23 12:43 PM
10/31/23 11:19 AM
10/31/23 4:32 PM
10/31/23 1:30 PM
10/31/23 2:53 PM
10/31/23 12:12 PM
10/31/23 1:45 PM
10/31/23 9:39 AM
10/31/23 12:03 PM
10/31/23 11:34 AM
10/31/23 9:40 AM
10/31/23 1:00 PM
10/31/23 9:24 AM
10/31/23 11:21 AM
10/31/23 1:08 PM
10/31/23 11:55 AM
10/31/23 1:17 PM
10/31/23 9:59 AM
10/31/23 9:59 AM
10/31/23 10:31 AM
10/31/23 4:02 PM
10/31/23 10:29 AM
10/31/23 11:20 AM
10/31/23 11:20 AM
10/31/23 11:46 AM
10/31/23 11:30 AM
10/31/23 11:29 AM
10/31/23 10:01 AM
10/31/23 10:01 AM
10/31/23 8:39 AM
10/31/23 2:56 PM
10/31/23 2:57 PM
10/31/23 11:11 AM
10/31/23 11:10 AM
10/31/23 1:02 PM
10/31/23 11:01 AM
10/31/23 3:19 PM
10/31/23 1:18 PM
10/31/23 4:58 PM
10/31/23 9:29 AM
10/31/23 9:29 AM
10/31/23 4:19 PM
10/31/23 4:20 PM
10/31/23 10:51 AM
10/31/23 1:09 PM

Precinct
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No.
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
£l
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

101
102

Name

ELYSE SMITH DOBSON
BARBARA LEDOUX ELMORE
DON PHILIP ELMORE

ROY KEITH FEUGE

JULIE ANN FIEDLER
CONSTANCE MORAN FIEDLER
ELROY JOE FIEDLER

MINEL JOSEPH FOLSE
DARLENE DENISE FOLSE
BETTY SUE FORD

WALTER JAY FOSBURY
ROSE VELIA FOSBURY
DONALD WAYNE FOSTER
RACHEL HARRIS FOSTER
GARY DAVID FRANCIS
KAREN KAY FRANCIS
DONNA LOUISE FRANCIS
ROBERT LOUIS FRANCIS
CAROLYN FAYE GIBSON
JAMES MYRON GIBSON
WESLEY EARL GIESBERS
MARCELLA SMITH GOETZEL
JOLENE DEAR GORDON
WILLIAM HENDON GORDON llI
SUZANNE WOOSLEY GRAY
DOUGLAS SCOTT GRAY
VANCE GARY GRIFFIN
ANNETTE R GRIFFIN

STACY LYN GRINSLADE-JENSCHKE

BARBARA HEIMANN GRONA
CLAYTON MARVIN GRONA
GEORGE WILLIAM HAGER
KATHRYN BEACH HAMBY
DAVID LEE HARTMANN
MARGARET ANN HAWN
NORMA JEAN HEARD
CINDY HEIFNER

EDWARD WILLIAM HELLMAN
PAMELA A HELLMAN
VIRGINIA HILL HENDERSON
FRANK WARREN HENDERSON
JOANNA JANE HUNTER
ALAN NEILL HUNTER

JOHN THOMAS HUTTON
SARAH GERTRUDE HUTTON
WELDON LEE ITZ

JAMES WILLIAM JENSCHKE
JASON JOHN JENSCHKE
JENNIFER KAYE JENSCHKE
CAROL FRUGE JOHNSON
GWYNNE UNDERWOOD JUETT
JOSEPH ALBERT KAMMLAH
JODI DENISE KASPER
MARY JENSCHKE KAST
MATTHEW WAYNE KAST
WILLIAM THOMAS KERR

State ID

1029600785
1155120001
1155120093
2176075470
1156299989
1029560952
1029447533
1029597838
1029594670
1029653234
1183305244
1009574354
1108136355
1108044740
1021910537
2142266042
1148540817
2142286585
1127846519
1127643123
1029583931
1029595707
1029581348
1029574097
1029507951
1029526304
1010674569
1010662468
1149180657
1029558313
1029530244
1031015896
1173825147
1017855275
1148332457
1034026225
1154988830
1015159894
1000498463
1121771798
1123195618
2148890932
2148890921
1029614530
1029614548
1029513274
2202996674
1029518663
1029582111
1029514138
1029609944
1029453034
1029586373
1029504446
1019059540
1006204206

Polling Place

GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3

Time

10/31/23 12:59 PM
10/31/23 11:02 AM
10/31/23 11:02 AM
10/31/23 1:.51 PM
10/31/23 12:54 PM
10/31/23 4:18 PM
10/31/23 4:18 PM
10/31/23 12:56 PM
10/31/23 12:56 PM
10/31/23 12:44 PM
10/31/23 12:27 PM
10/31/23 12:27 PM
10/31/23 10:42 AM
10/31/23 10:42 AM
10/31/23 11:52 AM
10/31/23 2:39 PM
10/31/23 11:51 AM
10/31/23 12:07 PM
10/31/23 11:57 AM
10/31/23 11:57 AM
10/31/23 1:39 PM
10/31/23 2:45 PM
10/31/23 2:26 PM
10/31/23 2:27 PM
10/31/23 4:47 PM
10/31/23 4:47 PM
10/31/23 2:23 PM
10/31/23 2:23 PM
10/31/23 4:45 PM
10/31/23 10:35 AM
10/31/23 10:36 AM
10/31/23 2:28 PM
10/31/23 12:02 PM
10/31/23 9:56 AM
10/31/23 2:48 PM
10/31/23 10:42 AM
10/31/23 8:12 AM
10/31/23 1:30 PM
10/31/23 2:59 PM
10/31/23 12:09 PM
10/31/23 12:09 PM
10/31/23 3:28 PM
10/31/23 3:27 PM
10/31/23 2:07 PM
10/31/23 2:05 PM
10/31/23 9:57 AM
10/31/23 8:11 AM
10/31/23 8:11 AM
10/31/23 8:10 AM
10/31/23 9:31 AM
10/31/23 3:46 PM
10/31/23 12:47 PM
10/31/23 8:04 AM
10/31/23 9:23 AM
10/31/23 9:22 AM
10/31/23 12:22 PM

Precinct
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No.
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158

Name

ALGIE JUNIOR KINCHEN
LANA KAY KINCHEN
LISA LOTH KING

JOE W KIRBY
MICHELLE M KIRBY
JAMES MIKEL KLEIN
DIANE MOORE KLEIN
SARAH LINDA KLEIN
BARRY KEITH KLEIN
ALICE SCHUCHARDT KLEIN
JACQUELINE B KNEESE

BERNHARD AUGUST JOSEF KOPP

SARA LYNN KOPP

JULIANA PARKER KOTHE
STEVIE STELL KOTHE
NICOLE VIDRINE KROEGER
INGRID SASKO KRUSE
RODNEY DEAN KUHLMANN
JOAN EDMOND LEACH
LAURIE ASHMORE LEDFORD
JACKIE GEORGE LEDFORD JR
RANDY LEE LEIFESTE
PHYLLIS LEIFESTE

GREG ALLAN LILLIBRIDGE
LARRY MAX LINDSEY
BRIAN KEITH LINGNAU
JOSEPH KEVIN LOFY JR
TERESA LOFY

SUZANNE ROCHE MAJORS
FRANK MARTIN

BRUCE WAYNE MARTYN
ALLYSON GARCIA MARTYN
RONALD KEITH MATHIS
RUTH ELIZABETH MAYER
GARY EARL MAYER

JOHN JOSEPH MCMANUS
BOBBIE JEAN MEYER
THOMAS JUSTIN MILLER
REBECCA MILLER

FRED CASON MINTER
MICHAEL LEWIS MOFFETT
KARL ERIC MYERS

DENISE ANN NEBGEN
LINDA ANN NORDGULEN
ROBERT JOSEPH NORDGULEN
BEVERLY MALIN PANKRATZ
BRIAN WAYNE PEHL
LAWRENCE ALBERT PESEK
KATIE KAYLAN PESEK
VERDIE MEYER PEZZARO
JEFFERY JOSEPH PHILIPP
JERALD GLEN PHILLIPS
DIANA MCHUGH PHILLIPS
DAVID ANTHONY PLAVIDAL
DESINE H PLAVIDAL
WALTER CON PLETZ SR

State ID

1029649709
1029649663
1060418606
1120115212
1120115220
1212655257
1029505819
1212655359
1029647281
1029591175
1029556662
1190776545
1191004075
1029561074
1029524665
1029513411
1029532571
1207582925
1034385470
1007202319
1007373664
1029548267
1029548279
1071380905
1029512823
2141145115
2143768744
2143768759
1067815782
1180162438
2147932742
2147973413
1134222059
1029526651
1029526646
1080252396
1040594777
2165860104
2165860158
1211552350
2133840517
1095678845
1029634928
2184096906
2184096934
1029571518
1029519614
1029462422
1041501259
1158399159
1196552328
1085494058
1085494043
1029522757
1029461427
1078328775

Polling Place

GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3

Time

10/31/23 2:35 PM
10/31/23 2:34 PM
10/31/23 4:56 PM
10/31/23 3:44 PM
10/31/23 3:44 PM
10/31/23 3:06 PM
10/31/23 3:22 PM
10/31/23 3:06 PM
10/31/23 12:40 PM
10/31/23 3:19 PM
10/31/23 3:11 PM
10/31/23 9:48 AM
10/31/23 9:48 AM
10/31/23 10:37 AM
10/31/23 10:37 AM
10/31/23 10:02 AM
10/31/23 11:04 AM
10/31/23 2:49 PM
10/31/23 1:49 PM
10/31/23 11:18 AM
10/31/23 11:18 AM
10/31/23 3:14 PM
10/31/23 3:10 PM
10/31/23 9:36 AM
10/31/23 12:37 PM
10/31/23 1:50 PM
10/31/23 11:30 AM
10/31/23 11:30 AM
10/31/23 11:07 AM
10/31/23 12:31 PM
10/31/23 12:15 PM
10/31/23 12:15 PM
10/31/23 9:46 AM
10/31/23 2:06 PM
10/31/23 2:08 PM
10/31/23 1:53 PM
10/31/23 11:16 AM
10/31/23 8:37 AM
10/31/23 8:36 AM
10/31/23 10:21 AM
10/31/23 1:46 PM
10/31/23 9:37 AM
10/31/23 10:50 AM
10/31/23 3:37 PM
10/31/23 3:37 PM
10/31/23 3:25 PM
10/31/23 10:38 AM
10/31/23 9:51 AM
10/31/23 1:.07 PM
10/31/23 11:17 AM
10/31/23 10:48 AM
10/31/23 1:45 PM
10/31/23 1:45 PM
10/31/23 10:52 AM
10/31/23 11:03 AM
10/31/23 2:08 PM

Precinct
12
12
2
12
12
1
13
1
13
12
4
4
4
13
13
7
12
4
7
12
12
12
12
12
1
7
12
12

15
15
13

10
10

13
13
13
12

13
13



No.
159

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

184
185
186
187
188

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Name

RUTH RICHARDSON PLETZ
ANN MARIE POWELL

PHILIP ALAN PRESSLER
VERONIKA GESINE PUE

IRENE MARTIN PULLEN
WILLIAM RANDOLPH PULLEN
HUGH GARDNER REEVES
REBECCA SNOWBALL REEVES
TRACY LYNNE RENAUD
JOYCE K RICHEY

WILLIAM MICHAEL ROBERTS
WILLIAM ALBERT ROEDER
BETTY WAHRMUND ROEDER
DARLA STOWE ROMINGER
PATRICK LEE ROMINGER
JAMES ARTHUR RYAN

JUDY NEAL RYAN

PATRICIA W SADD

WILLIAM C SADD

DAVID CARLOS SAENZ
WIDNEY ANDERSON SAENZ
EUGENE BARRETT SCHMIDT
DORMAN RAY SCHMIDT

KEITH GORDON SHAFER
ILENE JOY SHAFER
ESMERALDA MARIA SHEERAN
PETER JAMES SHEERAN
JASON BAILEY SMITH

SUSAN LYNNE SNOW-WOLFE
STEVEN RANDALL SOSLAND
TED JOHN STEHLING
EDWARD EARL STEIN
SANDRA KAY STEIN

CHARLIE B STEWART JR
CHARLIE RAINE STEWART
DEBORAH VEST STINNETT
PAULA DEEN STONE

TIMOTHY WATSON STRAWTHER
RICHARD LEE STRICKLAND I
GEORGE WAYNE SULTEMEIER
KERMIT HERMAN SULTEMEIER
ANNETTE DOLEZAL SULTEMEIER
MICHELLE JO SWANSON

JAY WARREN SWANSON
JOHN RICHARD TAYLOR
NANCY KAY TAYLOR

KIM SUZANNE THERIOT
MARGARET ELAINE THOMAS
BERNARD W TILLMAN JR
VANESSA FAITH UBANDO
HELEN BIERSCHWALE USENER
ROGER DONALD VANBURKLEO
REBECCA ANN VANBURKLEO
WINFRED ELWIN VICKERS
MARTHA HOLMES VICKERS
JOAN VORAUER

State ID

1204229651
1030572757
1029463171
1062321641
1029594207
1029651348
1107250511
1107257844
1029611731
1029548438
1029537681
1029508449
1029537177
1135075250
1135075266
1029602538
1029605866
1029613060
1029613056
1070312327
1070303387
1029627791
1029537257
2153413377
2153413365
1069191730
2169076854
1021748455
1017630728
1029581324
1029561171
1183056794
1183056804
1006192539
1006192525
1141511368
1069840707
1040143188
1029463953
1004837226
1141501008
1141496244
2161250356
2161250339
1204596680
1087133310
1017067797
1029898650
1182707682
1208828540
1029553728
1055280927
1031088356
1030969010
1030969270
1029460141

Polling Place

GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3

Time

10/31/23 2:08 PM
10/31/23 4:10 PM
10/31/23 10:49 AM
10/31/23 4:12 PM
10/31/23 1:28 PM
10/31/23 1:28 PM
10/31/23 11:08 AM
10/31/23 11:08 AM
10/31/23 12:02 PM
10/31/23 2:04 PM
10/31/23 11:25 AM
10/31/23 11:48 AM
10/31/23 11:49 AM
10/31/23 2:31 PM
10/31/23 2:31 PM
10/31/23 1:53 PM
10/31/23 1:53 PM
10/31/23 12:23 PM
10/31/23 12:23 PM
10/31/23 10:47 AM
10/31/23 10:47 AM
10/31/23 9:55 AM
10/31/23 9:56 AM
10/31/23 11:40 AM
10/31/23 11:40 AM
10/31/23 4:20 PM
10/31/23 3:06 PM
10/31/23 12:08 PM
10/31/23 10:54 AM
10/31/23 9:24 AM
10/31/23 9:44 AM
10/31/23 9:54 AM
10/31/23 9:53 AM
10/31/23 9:57 AM
10/31/23 9:26 AM
10/31/23 2:03 PM
10/31/23 9:30 AM
10/31/23 10:24 AM
10/31/23 2:45 PM
10/31/23 1:17 PM
10/31/23 1:00 PM
10/31/23 12:59 PM
10/31/23 2:35 PM
10/31/23 2:36 PM
10/31/23 2:03 PM
10/31/23 10:36 AM
10/31/23 12:08 PM
10/31/23 9:51 AM
10/31/23 1:51 PM
10/31/23 11:52 AM
10/31/23 10:51 AM
10/31/23 11:26 AM
10/31/23 11:27 AM
10/31/23 10:39 AM
10/31/23 10:39 AM
10/31/23 8:59 AM

Precinct
1

W W NN W W o U o R P A A

B R e
N o o



No.
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Name

STUART WAYNE VORDENBAUM
BRIAN CLEM WASHBURN
PATRICIA LYNN WEEDEN
KAREN KLEIN WEINHEIMER
ROBERT C WEINHEIMER
DAVID GERALD WEINHEIMER

GINA MARIE WENDEL-LOCKHART

CARL FRANK WIDEMAN IlI
FREDLYN RAYE WIDEMAN
LINDA SCHAICH WILLIAMS
MICHELE MARSHALL WILLIS
SHANE JOSEPH WILLIS
BILLY LEE WINDHAM JR
DARLENE TINDLE WINDHAM
BRUCE L WOLFE

SARAH FRANCES ZENNER

State ID

1029434848
1205433856
1029589118
1029541531
1029576329
1029525152
1086003713
1070953770
1069894452
1141487599
1102920142
1102966081
1036582796
1036581360
1117978048
2142396938

Polling Place

GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3
GILLESPIE COUNTY ANNEX #3

Time

10/31/23 2:26 PM
10/31/23 3:52 PM
10/31/23 10:50 AM
10/31/23 3:03 PM
10/31/23 8:41 AM
10/31/23 3:04 PM
10/31/23 4:21 PM
10/31/23 2:05 PM
10/31/23 2:04 PM
10/31/23 10:18 AM
10/31/23 2:55 PM
10/31/23 2:54 PM
10/31/23 9:58 AM
10/31/23 9:57 AM
10/31/23 10:54 AM
10/31/23 3:55 PM

Precinct
12
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